Place
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Time
0:32:52
0:33:22
0:34:04
0:34:53
0:35:08
0:35:22
0:35:35
0:35:51
0:36:02
0:36:04
0:36:15
0:36:26
0:36:35
0:36:43
0:36:49
0:36:52
0:37:13
0:37:14
0:37:19
0:37:22
0:37:25
0:37:30
0:37:33
0:37:41
0:37:43
0:38:10
0:38:17
0:38:26
0:38:28
0:38:30
0:38:37
0:38:40
0:38:44
0:38:48
0:39:12
0:39:23
0:39:47
0:40:08
0:40:15
0:40:48
0:40:51
0:40:55
0:41:57
0:42:13
0:42:47
0:42:56
0:43:18
0:44:06
0:44:32
0:45:15
0:45:46
0:46:17
0:46:19
0:47:11
0:47:11
0:52:36

Cork County Senior/Junior Cross-Championships

Name

HANRAHAN, Mark
KEANE, Bryan
MCCARTHY, James
MCGRATH, Sean
HARRINGTON, Chris
O'DONOGHUE, Tim
CURRAN, Eric
MEADE, John
COFFEY, Shane
SHEAHAN, Colm
MACKLIN, Steven
WOODS, Trevor
HAYES, Frank
WHITAKER, Allen
HANRAHAN, Peter
FAHY, Roy
SIMCOX, Shane
SHINE, John
KELLEHER, Kenneth
O'CONNELL, John
FENNELL, Peter
DUNCAN, Niall
O'SULLIVAN, Rory
O'CARROLL, Frank
LYONS, Michael
GRUFFERTY, James
DJARV, Oskar
PATTERSON, Robert
O'SHEA, Alex
COMBER, David
MOORE, Colm
O'CONNELL, Cathal
HEGARTY, Brian
KELLEHER, Tony
CARR, Brian
GALLAGHER, Paul
DINEEN, Steve
HOULIHAN, Michael
MEADE, Eric
CAHILL, Mossy
MCEVQY, Eamonn
CORBETT, Michael
COLLINS, John
O'CONNOR, Brian
MULDOWNEY, David
CRONIN, Gerard
GRIFFIN, John
O'SHAUGHNESSY, Shane
MCCARTHY, Denis
HALLAHAN, John
O'SULLIVAN, Ian
DALY, Johnny
BYRD, Charlie
LANDERS, Brian
O'REGAN, Eddie
UNKNOWN, ???

Senior Men
Sunday 4 November 2012. 1:00pm

Team

Leevale AC
Leevale AC
East Cork AC
East Cork AC
Leevale AC
East Cork AC
Leevale AC

St. Finbarrs AC
Togher AC
Leevale AC
Togher AC

St. Finbarrs AC
East Cork AC
St. Finbarrs AC
Togher AC
East Cork AC
Mallow AC
Leevale AC
East Cork AC
Leevale AC
Togher AC
Togher AC

St. Finbarrs AC
East Cork AC
Grange-Fermoy AC
Leevale AC

St. Finbarrs AC
St. Finbarrs AC
St. Finbarrs AC
Leevale AC
Leevale AC

St. Finbarrs AC
Leevale AC
Togher AC
Leevale AC

St. Finbarrs AC
East Cork AC
St. Finbarrs AC
East Cork AC
Youghal AC

St. Finbarrs AC
Eagle AC
Leevale AC
Grange-Fermoy AC
Eagle AC

St. Finbarrs AC
Grange-Fermoy AC
Eagle AC

East Cork AC
Leevale AC
Leevale AC
North Cork AC
Eagle AC
Youghal AC
Youghal AC

Senior Men Team

Race Age Category
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621
619
605
606
622
604
639
724
585
627
584
736
608
734
594
609
673
626
607
632
581
592
731
614
706
645
723
716
729
630
628
737
620
582
629
717
611
715
612
704
738
771
646
708
680
735
709
682
613
636
634
672
772
1010
705
1011
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Place

: Leevale AC

Time
0:32:52
0:33:22
0:35:08
0:35:35

2:16:57

Name

HANRAHAN, Mark
KEANE, Bryan
HARRINGTON, Chris
CURRAN, Eric
Totals

: East Cork AC

Time
0:34:04
0:34:53
0:35:22
0:36:35

2:20:54

Name

MCCARTHY, James
MCGRATH, Sean
O'DONOGHUE, Tim
HAYES, Frank
Totals

: Togher AC

Time
0:36:02
0:36:15
0:36:49
0:37:25

2:26:31

Name

COFFEY, Shane
MACKLIN, Steven
HANRAHAN, Peter
FENNELL, Peter
Totals

: St. Finbarrs AC

Time
0:35:51
0:36:26
0:36:43
0:37:33

Name

MEADE, John
WOODS, Trevor
WHITAKER, Allen
O'SULLIVAN, Rory

57 2:26:33 Totals

Place
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Race Age Category
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Race Age Category
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Race Age Category
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Race Age Category
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Cork County Senior/Junior Cross-Championships

Senior Women

Time
0:22:32
0:22:55
0:24:07
0:24:17
0:24:21
0:24:29
0:24:50
0:25:11
0:25:13
0:25:31
0:25:35
0:25:38
0:26:06
0:26:17
0:26:19
0:26:23
0:26:59
0:27:01
0:27:13
0:28:18
0:28:37
0:28:55
0:29:06

Name
LEE, Lizzie

GIBBONS-MCCARTHY, Claire

CROWLEY, Carmel
MURPHY, Emma
O'CONNOR, Sinead
ROE, Niamh
LYNCH, Rhona
HOLLAND, Ann-Marie
REGAN, Maura
MOORE, Ann

FINN, Carol

KENNY, Michelle
VAUGHAN, Valerie
DESMOND, Fionuala
WALSH, Niamh
FARMER, Orlagh
DORIS, Anna
POWER, Anne-Marie
DINAN, Margo
DRENNAN, Sally
CROTTY, Amanda
MCEVOY, Mary
EIGHAN, Irene

Team

Leevale AC

St. Finbarrs AC
Bandon AC

St. Finbarrs AC
Leevale AC
Eagle AC

Eagle AC

Eagle AC

Eagle AC
Leevale AC
Leevale AC
Midleton AC
St. Finbarrs AC
Leevale AC
Leevale AC
Midleton AC
Midleton AC
Eagle AC

St. Finbarrs AC
Midleton AC
Youghal AC
Grange-Fermoy AC
St. Finbarrs AC

Race Age Category
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Race

621
619
622
639

Race

605
606
604
608

Race

585
584
594
581

Race

724
736
734
731

656
753
692
745
660
686
685
720
778
659
662
765
739
658
657
764
766
781
756
768
674
712
748
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CARROLL, Noella

Eagle AC

Senior Women Team

: Leevale AC
Time Name
0:22:32 LEE, Lizzie
0:24:21 O'CONNOR, Sinead
0:25:31 MOORE, Ann
0:25:35 FINN, Carol
1:37:59 Totals

Eagle AC

Time Name
0:24:29 ROE, Niamh
0:24:50 LYNCH, Rhona
0:25:11 HOLLAND, Ann-Marie
0:25:13 REGAN, Maura
1:39:43 Totals

: St. Finbarrs AC
Time Name

0:22:55

0:24:17 MURPHY, Emma
0:26:06 VAUGHAN, Valerie
0:27:13 DINAN, Margo
1:40:31 Totals

: Midleton AC
Time Name
0:25:38 KENNY, Michelle
0:26:23 FARMER, Orlagh
0:26:59 DORIS, Anna
0:28:18 DRENNAN, Sally
1:47:18 Totals

Time
0:22:12
0:22:17
0:22:22
0:22:34
0:22:42
0:23:08
0:23:20
0:23:34
0:23:46
0:24:09
0:24:27
0:24:44
0:24:58
0:25:13
0:26:14
0:27:09
0:27:18
0:27:31

Cork Coun

Name

LYNCH, Cullen
O'SULLIVAN, Mark
HARTNETT, Ian
CROWLEY, Philip
BUCKLEY, Jamie
O'SULLIVAN, Sean
CRONIN, Dean
DURCAN, John
BOURKE, Eoin
O'RAHILLY, Shane
BUCKLEY, Damien
FLEMING, Cillian
ADEBISI, Solomon
MULLINS, Danny
QUIGLEY, Daniel
O'MAHONY, Paul
MCAULIFFE, William
RYAN, Kevin

GIBBONS-MCCARTHY, Claire

Race Age Category

F

F
F
F

Race Age Category

F

F
F
F

Race Age Category

F

F
F
F

Race Age Category

F

F
F
F

Team

Togher AC

Bandon AC

Togher AC

Leevale AC

Carraig na bhFear AC
Carraig na bhFear AC
Blarney-Inniscarra AC
Togher AC

Togher AC

North Cork AC
Carraig na bhFear AC
Togher AC
Blarney-Inniscarra AC
Togher AC
Blarney-Inniscarra AC
Blarney-Inniscarra AC
Blarney-Inniscarra AC
Carraig na bhFear AC

Senior/Junior Cross-Championships
Junior Men

Race Age Category

780

Race

656
660
659
662

Race

686
685
720
778

Race

753
745
739
756

Race

765
764
766
768

598
702
595
654
675
676
757
600
599
671
678
597
758
596
759
760
761
677
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Junior Men Team

1 : Togher AC Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
1 0:22:12 LYNCH, Cullen MJ 598 1
3 0:22:22 HARTNETT, Ian M] 595 3
8 0:23:34 DURCAN, John MJ 600 8
9 0:23:46 BOURKE, Eoin MJ 599 9
21 1:31:54 Totals
2 : Carraig na bhFear AC Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
5 0:22:42 BUCKLEY, Jamie MJ 675 5
6 0:23:08 O'SULLIVAN, Sean MJ] 676 6
11 0:24:27 BUCKLEY, Damien M] 678 11
18 0:27:31 RYAN, Kevin MJ 677 18
40 1:37:48 Totals
3 : Blarney-Inniscarra AC Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
7 0:23:20 CRONIN, Dean MJ 757 7
13 0:24:58 ADEBISI, Solomon MJ 758 13
15 0:26:14 QUIGLEY, Daniel M] 759 15
16 0:27:09 O'MAHONY, Paul MJ] 760 16
51 1:41:41 Totals
Cork County Senior/Junior Cross-Championships
Junior Women
Place Time Name Team Race Age Category
1 0:17:38 O'SHEA, Rachael West Muskerry AC MJ 670 1
2 0:18:55 O'CONNOR, Ann-Marie West Muskerry AC FJ 669 2
3 0:19:13 GOWEN, Laura Carraig na bhFear AC FJ 762 3
4 0:19:51 DEVINE, Dervla Togher AC FJ 603 4
5 0:20:44 COTTER, Aisling Togher AC FJ 769 5
6 0:21:54 HANRAHAN, Aisling Leevale AC FJ 664 6
7 0:23:04 HALLAHAN, Denise Leevale AC FJ 666 7
8 0:24:53 O'CONNELL, Siobhan Togher AC FJ 770 8
9 0:25:01 DONNELLY, Aisling Togher AC FJ 728 9
Junior Women Team
1 : Togher AC Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
3 0:19:51 DEVINE, Dervla FJ 603 4
4 0:20:44 COTTER, Aisling FJ 769 5
7 0:24:53 O'CONNELL, Siobhan FJ 770 8
8 0:25:01 DONNELLY, Aisling FJ 728 9

22 1:30:29 Totals
Organised by Carraig na bhFear AC

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk *
Results produced by Ballycotton Running Promotions.



